

WPMS No. 2454 of 2019

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

There is no representation for the petitioners.

Mr. Navneet Kaushik, Advocate for respondent.

List this matter alongwith WPMS No. 2042 of 2019 on 02.09.2019, after fresh cases.

Counter affidavit, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

Navin

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

27.08.2019